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Judgespannels

Panel1 W2,M4,MX

CJP Yarisa Rivera
CJ Kerstin Hoffmann

Dieter Rachinger

Gail McTurk

Erika Müllmann

Anita Bartoschik

Doris Hrmadka

Gabi Wagner

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury
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Panel2 W3, M2

CJP Frank Böhm
CJ Olga Mehlhaff

Martina Pfeil

Hanna Bauer

Maria Geringer

Silvia Breitlow

Doris Meier

Carola Hofmann

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch David Quilles
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4 Artistik
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10. International Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 
 
 
 

Baunatal / Germany 
 
 
 

Teamscore 06.05.2005 
 
1. Place  Hessen 1   73,767 
2. Place  Puerto Rico 2    72,450 
3. Place  Bayern 1   71,717 
 
4. Place  Sachsen 1   71,367 
5. Place  Österreich   68,333 
6. Place  RheInland-Pfalz   66,733 
 
7. Place  Thüringen   66,717 
8. Place  Sachen-Anhalt  65,633 
9. Place  Niederösterreich 65,117 
 
 
Out of Order  
 

Puerto Rico 1   72,133 
Hessen 2    71,617 
Sachsen 2    69,900 
Bayern 2    66,500 



 
 

Teamscore 10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting  Baunatal / Germany 06.05.2005 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
1. Place  Hessen  
 32 W2 Debora Bleichner /  Franziska Kohl /   / 24,867   
 47 W3 Hanna Geis /  Sandy Schütz /  Sarah Brück / 24,667   
 42 W2 Frederike Kleinebenne /  Marisa Papy /   / 24,233 73,767 
 7 W3 Sandra Berninger /  Annika Sondermann /  Rita Bogdantschik / 24,200   

 
 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
2. Place Puerto Rico  
 11 W3 Grisel Carmenaty /  Sheerimar Gracia /  Janna Galindez / 24,500   
 2 W2 Ishyra Gracia /  Migsabet Camara /   / 24,100   
 25 W3 Ishyra Gracia /  Migsabet Camara /  Keischa Quilles / 23,850 72,450 

 

 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
3. Place Bayern 
 27 W3 Maria Reidel /  Olga Reidel /  Stefanie Bartulej / 24,550   
 39 W3 Anette Stübinger /  Madlen Schefer /  Anna Fischer / 24,033   
 16 MX Andrei Zazeikin /  Stefanie Schmidt /   / 23,133 71,717 
 30 M4 Andrei Zateikin /  Eugen Heinz /  Sergej Heinz /  Nikolaus Kapiturin 21,633   
 
 



 
 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
4. Place Sachsen  
 19 W3 Franziska Kuhn /  Marie-Luise Mandrella /  Sophie Braun / 24,567   
 33 W3 Monique Düring /  Katrin Dragoschy /  Nadine Hentschel / 23,500   
 18 MX Sven Minin /  Anne Bindszur /   / 23,300 71,367 
 38 W2 Christina Urban /  Nadine Pietschmann /   / 23,233   

 

 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
5. Place Österreich 
 15 W3 Karoline Löffler /  Bianca Zuba /  Ricarda Hiermann / 23,833   
 36 W2 Daniela Hasselberger /  Tanja Scherz /   / 22,333   
 9 W3 Raphaela Bacher /  Anna Gasser /  Michaela Kury / 22,167 68,333 
 4 W2 Petra Haubenberger /  Verena Klinbeck /   / 22,100   
 
 
 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
6. Place Rheinland - Pfalz 
 13 W3 Kim Schönborn /  Joana Schönborn /  Lisa-Marie Eichberg / 23,667   

 44 MX David Nilles /  Lena Pfützner /   / 21,967   
 52 W3 Karen Pfeiffer /  Anja Göder /  Sarah Heil / 21,100 66,733 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
7. Place Thüringen 
 31 M2 Carsten Dünisch /  Markus Böhm /   / 23,200   
 46 W2 Cathleen Weber /  Anika Ritter /   / 21,983   
 49 W3 Julia Wisniewski /  Alina Trefz /  Lisa Hofmann / 21,533 66,717 
 6 W2 Isabell Prange /  Stephanie Paul /   / 21,417   

 

 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
8. Place Sachsen - Anhalt 
 50 W3 Andrea Schauder /  Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold / 23,567   
 14 W2 Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold /   / 22,667   
 20 MX Daniel Mann /  Elisabeth Roßner /   / 19,400 65,633 

 
 
 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
9. Place Ndr-Österreich 
 40 MX Gregor Kilnbeck /  Nadine Nestinger /   / 22,167   
 17 W3 Christina Pany /  Barbara Happl /  Cornelia Müller / 22,167   
 53 M2 Manuel Pigl /  Fabian Steiner /   / 20,783 65,117 
 24 W2 Monika Söllner /  Magdalena Gasser /   / 19,433   

 
 



Out of Order 
 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
Puerto Rico 1 
 41 W3 Alexandra Acevedo /  Veronica Triado /  Veronica Peraza / 24,667   
 26 W2 Alexandra Acevedo /  Veronica Triado /   / 23,767   
 51 M2 Evgeny Quilles /  Joshua Velez /   / 23,700 72,133 

 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
Hessen 2 
 8 W2 Judy Wendling /  Nina Schwöbel /   / 23,933   
 48 W2 Nina Welzbacher /  Julia Fuchs /   / 23,933   
 21 W3 Laura Kluck /  Irem-Nur Altuntas /  Enikö Baligacs / 23,750 71,617 
    37     W3    Olga Schneider /  Lena Tettenborn /  Tina Hubert /            23,017                  
 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
Sachsen 2 
 5 W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Alice Krämer /  Christina Pfeil / 24,150   
 34 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob /  Jacquelin Jaschek /   / 22,983   
 29 W3 Theresa Schmidt /  Theresa Böhm /  Anne Sophie Albertowski / 22,767 69,900 
 10 W2 Maria Bley /  Paulina Ruh /   / 21,967   

 
Nation / LV StartNr Disciplin Name Score Teamscore 
Bayern 2 
 35 W3 Christina Meyer /  Anna Lena Wokon /  Jule Ochtendung / 23,067   
 3 W3 Anna Müller /  Olga Scheler /  Paulina Mertl / 21,933   
 28 W2 Leonie Müller /  Laura Hajah /   / 21,500 66,500 
 22 W2 Julia Pandel /  Sarah Staib /   / 21,283   



Baunatal / Germany
06.05.2005Date:10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

1 Sachsen 3 M2 Michael Pfeil /  Sebastian Pfeil /   / 21,867

2 Puerto Rico 2 W2 Ishyra Gracia /  Migsabet Camara /   / 24,100

3 Bayern 2 W3 Anna Müller /  Olga Scheler /  Paulina Mertl / 21,933

4 Österreich W2 Petra Haubenberger /  Verena Klinbeck /   / 22,100

5 Sachsen 2 W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Alice Krämer /  Christina Pfeil / 24,150

6 Thüringen W2 Isabell Prange /  Stephanie Paul /   / 21,417

7 Hessen 1 W3 Sandra Berninger /  Annika Sondermann /  Rita Bogdantschik / 24,200

8 Hessen 2 W2 Judy Wendling /  Nina Schwöbel /   / 23,933

9 Österreich W3 Raphaela Bacher /  Anna Gasser /  Michaela Kury / 22,167

10 Sachsen 2 W2 Maria Bley /  Paulina Ruh /   / 21,967

11 Puerto Rico 2 W3 Grisel Carmenaty /  Sheerimar Gracia /  Janna Galindez / 24,500

12 Berlin W2 Anne Mösche /  Johanna Eichler /   / 22,100

13 Rhein-Hessen W3 Kim Schönborn /  Joana Schönborn /  Lisa-Marie Eichberg / 23,667

14 Sachsen - Anhalt W2 Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold /   / 22,667

15 Österreich W3 Karoline Löffler /  Bianca Zuba /  Ricarda Hiermann / 23,833

16 Bayern 1 MX Andrei Zazeikin /  Stefanie Schmidt /   / 23,133

17 Ndr-Österreich W3 Christina Pany /  Barbara Happl /  Cornelia Müller / 22,167

18 Sachsen 1 MX Sven Minin /  Anne Bindszus /   / 23,300

19 Sachsen 1 W3 Franziska Kuhn /  Marie-Luise Mandrella /  Sophie Braun / 24,567

20 Sachsen - Anhalt MX Daniel Mann /  Elisabeth Roßner /   / 19,400

21 Hessen 2 W3 Laura Kluck /  Irem-Nur Altuntas /  Enikö Baligacs / 23,750

22 Bayern 2 W2 Julia Pandel /  Sarah Staib /   / 21,283

23 Süd Afrika W3 Catherine Watts /  Jamie Mc Turk /  Reine Botha / 24,333

24 Ndr-Österreich W2 Monika Söllner /  Magdalena Gasser /   / 19,433

25 Puerto Rico 2 W3 Ishyra Gracia /  Migsabet Camara /  Keischa Quilles / 23,850

26 Puerto Rico 1 W2 Alexandra Acevedo /  Veronica Triado /   / 23,767

27 Bayern 1 W3 Maria Reidel /  Olga Reidel /  Stefanie Bartulej / 24,550

28 Bayern 2 W2 Leonie Müller /  Laura Hajah /   / 21,500

29 Sachsen 2 W3 Theresa Schmidt /  Theresa Böhm /  Anne Sophie Albertowski / 22,767

30 Bayern 1 M4 Andrei Zateikin /  Eugen Heinz /  Sergej Heinz /  Nikolaus Kapiturin 21,633

31 Thüringen M2 Carsten Dünisch /  Markus Böhm /   / 23,200

32 Hessen 1 W2 Debora Bleichner /  Franziska Kohl /   / 24,867

33 Sachsen 1 W3 Monique Düring /  Katrin Dragoschy /  Nadine Hentschel / 23,500

34 Sachsen 2 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob /  Jacqueline Jaschek /   / 22,983
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Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

35 Bayern 2 W3 Christina Meyer /  Anna Lena Wokon /  Jule Ochtendung / 23,067

36 Österreich W2 Daniela Hasselberger /  Tanja Scherz /   / 22,333

37 Hessen 2 W3 Olga Schneider /  Lena Tettenborn /  Tina Hubert / 23,017

38 Sachsen 1 W2 Christina Urban /  Nadine Pietschmann /   / 23,233

39 Bayern 1 W3 Anette Stübinger /  Madlen Schefer /  Anna Fischer / 24,033

40 Ndr-Österreich MX Gregor Kilnbeck /  Nadine Nestinger /   / 22,167

41 Puerto Rico 1 W3 Alexandra Acevedo /  Veronica Triado /  Veronica Peraza / 24,667

42 Hessen 1 W2 Frederike Kleinebenne /  Marisa Papy /   / 24,233

43 Österreich 3 W3 Tanja Huber /  Klara Rabl /  Lillian Kaufmann / 20,800

44 Rhein-Hessen MX David Nilles /  Lena Pfützner /   / 21,967

45 Berlin M2 Peter Moede /  Stefan Friedrich /   / 24,183

46 Thüringen W2 Cathleen Weber /  Anika Ritter /   / 21,983

47 Hessen 1 W3 Hanna Geis /  Sandy Schütz /  Sarah Brück / 24,667

48 Hessen 2 W2 Nina Welzbacher /  Julia Fuchs /   / 23,933

49 Thüringen W3 Julia Wisniewski /  Alina Trefz /  Lisa Hofmann / 21,533

50 Sachsen - Anhalt W3 Andrea Schauder /  Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold / 23,567

51 Puerto Rico 1 M2 Evgeny Quilles /  Joshua Velez /   / 23,700

52 Rhein-Hessen W3 Karen Pfeiffer /  Anja Göder /  Sarah Heil / 21,100

53 Ndr-Österreich M2 Manuel Pigl /  Fabian Steiner /   / 20,783
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Preliminary - and Team Competitions
06.05.2005

Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

1 Sachsen 3 M2 Michael Pfeil Value: 77 A - Score: 8,700

B1: 7,20 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 5,70 C2: 5,90 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 5,867
21,867

Sebastian Pfeil
B4:

C4:

2 Puerto Rico 2 W2 Ishyra Gracia Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,50 B2: 7,30 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,467

C1: 6,40 C2: 6,50 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 6,633
24,100

Migsabet Camara
B4:

C4:

3 Bayern 2 W3 Anna Müller Value: 82 A - Score: 9,100

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,50 B3: 6,90 B - Score: 6,733

C1: 5,70 C2: 6,20 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,100
21,933

Olga Scheler
Paulina Mertl B4:

C4:

4 Österreich W2 Petra Haubenberger Value: 81 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,00 B2: 6,50 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,667

C1: 5,50 C2: 5,80 C3: 5,90 C - Score: 5,733
22,100

Verena Klinbeck
B4:

C4:

5 Sachsen 2 W3 Stefanie Schmidt Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,60 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 6,80 C2: 6,10 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,300
24,150

Alice Krämer
Christina Pfeil B4:

C4:

6 Thüringen W2 Isabell Prange Value: 75 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 6,50 B2: 6,30 B3: 6,10 B - Score: 6,300

C1: 5,00 C2: 5,10 C3: 5,70 C - Score: 5,267
21,417

Stephanie Paul
B4:

C4:

7 Hessen 1 W3 Sandra Berninger Value: 77 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 7,967

C1: 6,80 C2: 6,30 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 6,633
24,200

Annika Sondermann
Rita Bogdantschik B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

8 Hessen 2 W2 Judy Wendling Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,400

C1: 7,00 C2: 6,50 C3: 6,10 C - Score: 6,533
23,933

Nina Schwöbel
B4:

C4:

9 Österreich W3 Raphaela Bacher Value: 90 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,800

C1: 5,50 C2: 5,70 C3: 5,80 C - Score: 5,667
22,167

Anna Gasser
Michaela Kury B4:

C4:

10 Sachsen 2 W2 Maria Bley Value: 73 A - Score: 9,500

B1: 6,70 B2: 6,60 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,767

C1: 5,40 C2: 5,50 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 5,700
21,967

Paulina Ruh
B4:

C4:

11 Puerto Rico 2 W3 Grisel Carmenaty Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,10 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 8,033

C1: 6,70 C2: 6,50 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 6,467
24,500

Sheerimar Gracia
Janna Galindez B4:

C4:

12 Berlin W2 Anne Mösche Value: 72 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 5,40 C2: 5,10 C3: 5,10 C - Score: 5,200
22,100

Johanna Eichler
B4:

C4:

13 Rhein-Hessen W3 Kim Schönborn Value: 80 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,70 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,033

C1: 5,70 C2: 5,90 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 5,933
23,667

Joana Schönborn
Lisa-Marie Eichberg B4:

C4:

14 Sachsen - Anhalt W2 Marie Joraschkewitz Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,80 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 6,967

C1: 6,00 C2: 5,50 C3: 5,60 C - Score: 5,700
22,667

Kathleen Pätzold
B4:

C4:

15 Österreich W3 Karoline Löffler Value: 74 A - Score: 9,100

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 7,967

C1: 6,50 C2: 7,00 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 6,767
23,833

Bianca Zuba
Ricarda Hiermann B4:

C4:

16 Bayern 1 MX Andrei Zazeikin Value: 90 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,80 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 5,30 C2: 5,30 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 5,533
23,133

Stefanie Schmidt
B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

17 Ndr-Österreich W3 Christina Pany Value: 69 A - Score: 8,800

B1: 7,20 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,333

C1: 6,00 C2: 6,20 C3: 5,90 C - Score: 6,033
22,167

Barbara Happl
Cornelia Müller B4:

C4:

18 Sachsen 1 MX Sven Minin Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,30 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,533

C1: 5,60 C2: 6,10 C3: 5,60 C - Score: 5,767
23,300

Anne Bindszus
B4:

C4:

19 Sachsen 1 W3 Franziska Kuhn Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,267

C1: 6,10 C2: 6,10 C3: 6,70 C - Score: 6,300
24,567

Marie-Luise Mandrella
Sophie Braun B4:

C4:

20 Sachsen - Anhalt MX Daniel Mann Value: 65 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 5,00 B2: 5,50 B3: 5,30 B - Score: 5,267

C1: 4,20 C2: 4,40 C3: 5,00 C - Score: 4,533
19,400

Elisabeth Roßner
B4:

C4:

21 Hessen 2 W3 Laura Kluck Value: 63 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 8,167

C1: 5,70 C2: 6,50 C3: 5,90 C - Score: 6,033
23,750

Irem-Nur Altuntas
Enikö Baligacs B4:

C4:

22 Bayern 2 W2 Julia Pandel Value: 78 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,80 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,700

C1: 4,50 C2: 4,20 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 4,633
21,283

Sarah Staib
B4:

C4:

23 Süd Afrika W3 Catherine Watts Value: 76 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,433

C1: 6,50 C2: 5,70 C3: 6,70 C - Score: 6,300
24,333

Jamie Mc Turk
Reine Botha B4:

C4:

24 Ndr-Österreich W2 Monika Söllner Value: 87 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 5,40 B2: 5,20 B3: 4,90 B - Score: 5,167

C1: 4,00 C2: 4,70 C3: 5,00 C - Score: 4,567
19,433

Magdalena Gasser
B4:

C4:

25 Puerto Rico 2 W3 Ishyra Gracia Value: 78 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,70 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 7,833

C1: 6,70 C2: 6,40 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,367
23,850

Migsabet Camara
Keischa Quilles B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

26 Puerto Rico 1 W2 Alexandra Acevedo Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 7,667

C1: 6,10 C2: 6,20 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,100
23,767

Veronica Triado
B4:

C4:

27 Bayern 1 W3 Maria Reidel Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 8,30 B2: 8,30 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,300

C1: 6,50 C2: 6,00 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,300
24,550

Olga Reidel
Stefanie Bartulej B4:

C4:

28 Bayern 2 W2 Leonie Müller Value: 81 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,833

C1: 4,40 C2: 5,20 C3: 5,30 C - Score: 4,967
21,500

Laura Hajah
B4:

C4:

29 Sachsen 2 W3 Theresa Schmidt Value: 76 A - Score: 9,000

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,000

C1: 5,20 C2: 5,90 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 5,767
22,767

Theresa Böhm
Anne Sophie Albertowski B4:

C4:

30 Bayern 1 M4 Andrei Zateikin Value: 87 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,40 B3: 6,90 B - Score: 7,233

C1: 3,90 C2: 4,50 C3: 4,80 C - Score: 4,400
21,633

Eugen Heinz
Sergej Heinz
Nikolaus Kapiturin

B4:

C4:

31 Thüringen M2 Carsten Dünisch Value: 90 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,30 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,600

C1: 6,20 C2: 5,80 C3: 5,70 C - Score: 5,900
23,200

Markus Böhm
B4:

C4:

32 Hessen 1 W2 Debora Bleichner Value: 82 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,60 B3: 8,60 B - Score: 8,433

C1: 7,00 C2: 6,40 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 6,733
24,867

Franziska Kohl
B4:

C4:

33 Sachsen 1 W3 Monique Düring Value: 86 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,60 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 6,20 C2: 5,40 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,000
23,500

Katrin Dragoschy
Nadine Hentschel B4:

C4:

34 Sachsen 2 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob Value: 74 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,367

C1: 6,10 C2: 5,90 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 6,067
22,983

Jacqueline Jaschek
B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

35 Bayern 2 W3 Christina Meyer Value: 84 A - Score: 9,200

B1: 7,30 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,333

C1: 6,50 C2: 6,30 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 6,533
23,067

Anna Lena Wokon
Jule Ochtendung B4:

C4:

36 Österreich W2 Daniela Hasselberger Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,30 B3: 6,70 B - Score: 6,600

C1: 5,90 C2: 5,80 C3: 5,50 C - Score: 5,733
22,333

Tanja Scherz
B4:

C4:

37 Hessen 2 W3 Olga Schneider Value: 78 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 7,30 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,500

C1: 5,90 C2: 5,70 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 5,867
23,017

Lena Tettenborn
Tina Hubert B4:

C4:

38 Sachsen 1 W2 Christina Urban Value: 80 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 7,467

C1: 6,60 C2: 6,50 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,367
23,233

Nadine Pietschmann
B4:

C4:

39 Bayern 1 W3 Anette Stübinger Value: 76 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 8,10 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,133

C1: 6,00 C2: 6,00 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,000
24,033

Madlen Schefer
Anna Fischer B4:

C4:

40 Ndr-Österreich MX Gregor Kilnbeck Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,50 B2: 7,30 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,267

C1: 4,40 C2: 5,20 C3: 5,10 C - Score: 4,900
22,167

Nadine Nestinger
B4:

C4:

41 Puerto Rico 1 W3 Alexandra Acevedo Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 8,167

C1: 6,30 C2: 6,80 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,500
24,667

Veronica Triado
Veronica Peraza B4:

C4:

42 Hessen 1 W2 Frederike Kleinebenne Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,70 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 7,867

C1: 6,60 C2: 6,30 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 6,367
24,233

Marisa Papy
B4:

C4:

43 Österreich 3 W3 Tanja Huber Value: 58 A - Score: 9,100

B1: 6,50 B2: 6,60 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 6,467

C1: 5,00 C2: 5,70 C3: 5,00 C - Score: 5,233
20,800

Klara Rabl
Lillian Kaufmann B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

44 Rhein-Hessen MX David Nilles Value: 73 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,833

C1: 5,00 C2: 5,80 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 5,333
21,967

Lena Pfützner
B4:

C4:

45 Berlin M2 Peter Moede Value: 74 A - Score: 9,250

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,333

C1: 6,00 C2: 7,00 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 6,600
24,183

Stefan Friedrich
B4:

C4:

46 Thüringen W2 Cathleen Weber Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,00 B2: 6,80 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,767

C1: 5,10 C2: 5,20 C3: 5,50 C - Score: 5,267
21,983

Anika Ritter
B4:

C4:

47 Hessen 1 W3 Hanna Geis Value: 83 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,90 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,200

C1: 7,00 C2: 6,90 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,767
24,667

Sandy Schütz
Sarah Brück B4:

C4:

48 Hessen 2 W2 Nina Welzbacher Value: 76 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 5,90 C2: 6,10 C3: 6,70 C - Score: 6,233
23,933

Julia Fuchs
B4:

C4:

49 Thüringen W3 Julia Wisniewski Value: 72 A - Score: 9,500

B1: 6,70 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 6,900

C1: 5,10 C2: 5,30 C3: 5,00 C - Score: 5,133
21,533

Alina Trefz
Lisa Hofmann B4:

C4:

50 Sachsen - Anhalt W3 Andrea Schauder Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,60 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,700

C1: 6,20 C2: 5,20 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 5,867
23,567

Marie Joraschkewitz
Kathleen Pätzold B4:

C4:

51 Puerto Rico 1 M2 Evgeny Quilles Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,60 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,667

C1: 5,80 C2: 6,30 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,033
23,700

Joshua Velez
B4:

C4:

52 Rhein-Hessen W3 Karen Pfeiffer Value: 76 A - Score: 8,700

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,000

C1: 6,00 C2: 5,00 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 5,400
21,100

Anja Göder
Sarah Heil B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

53 Ndr-Österreich M2 Manuel Pigl Value: 63 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 6,00 B2: 6,00 B3: 6,00 B - Score: 6,000

C1: 5,10 C2: 5,80 C3: 4,80 C - Score: 5,233
20,783

Fabian Steiner
B4:

C4:
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Preliminary Competitions
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 06.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

W2

Place

24,867Debora Bleichner ,  Franziska KohlHessen 1Final

24,233Frederike Kleinebenne ,  Marisa PapyHessen 1Final

24,100Ishyra Gracia ,  Migsabet CamaraPuerto Rico 2Final

23,933Judy Wendling ,  Nina SchwöbelHessen 2Final

23,933Nina Welzbacher ,  Julia FuchsHessen 2Final

23,767Alexandra Acevedo ,  Veronica TriadoPuerto Rico 1Final

23,233Christina Urban ,  Nadine PietschmannSachsen 1Final

22,983Lisa-Maria Jacob ,  Jacqueline JaschekSachsen 2Final

22,667Marie Joraschkewitz ,  Kathleen PätzoldSachsen - Anhalt

22,333Daniela Hasselberger ,  Tanja ScherzÖsterreich

22,100Anne Mösche ,  Johanna EichlerBerlin

22,100Petra Haubenberger ,  Verena KlinbeckÖsterreich

21,983Cathleen Weber ,  Anika RitterThüringen

21,967Maria Bley ,  Paulina RuhSachsen 2

21,500Leonie Müller ,  Laura HajahBayern 2

21,417Isabell Prange ,  Stephanie PaulThüringen

21,283Julia Pandel ,  Sarah StaibBayern 2

19,433Monika Söllner ,  Magdalena GasserNdr-Österreich
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Preliminary Competitions
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 06.05.2005

Nation / LV WertungName, Vorname

M2

Place

24,183Peter Moede ,  Stefan FriedrichBerlinFinal

23,700Evgeny Quilles ,  Joshua VelezPuerto Rico 1Final

23,200Carsten Dünisch ,  Markus BöhmThüringenFinal

21,867Michael Pfeil ,  Sebastian PfeilSachsen 3Final

20,783Manuel Pigl ,  Fabian SteinerNdr-ÖsterreichFinal
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Preliminary Competitions
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 06.05.2005

Nation / LV WertungName, Vorname

M4

Place

21,633Andrei Zateikin ,  Eugen Heinz ,  Sergej Heinz ,  Nikolaus KapiturinBayern 1Final
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Preliminary Competitions
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 06.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

MX

Place

23,300Sven Minin ,  Anne BindszusSachsen 1Final

23,133Andrei Zazeikin ,  Stefanie SchmidtBayern 1Final

22,167Gregor Kilnbeck ,  Nadine NestingerNdr-ÖsterreichFinal

21,967David Nilles ,  Lena PfütznerRhein-HessenFinal

19,400Daniel Mann ,  Elisabeth RoßnerSachsen - AnhaltFinal
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Preliminary Competitions
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 06.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

W3

Place

24,667Alexandra Acevedo ,  Veronica Triado ,  Veronica PerazaPuerto Rico 1Final

24,667Hanna Geis ,  Sandy Schütz ,  Sarah BrückHessen 1Final

24,567Franziska Kuhn ,  Marie-Luise Mandrella ,  Sophie BraunSachsen 1Final

24,550Maria Reidel ,  Olga Reidel ,  Stefanie BartulejBayern 1Final

24,500Grisel Carmenaty ,  Sheerimar Gracia ,  Janna GalindezPuerto Rico 2Final

24,333Catherine Watts ,  Jamie Mc Turk ,  Reine BothaSüd AfrikaFinal

24,200Sandra Berninger ,  Annika Sondermann ,  Rita BogdantschikHessen 1Final

24,150Stefanie Schmidt ,  Alice Krämer ,  Christina PfeilSachsen 2Final

24,033Anette Stübinger ,  Madlen Schefer ,  Anna FischerBayern 1

23,850Ishyra Gracia ,  Migsabet Camara ,  Keischa QuillesPuerto Rico 2

23,833Karoline Löffler ,  Bianca Zuba ,  Ricarda HiermannÖsterreich

23,750Laura Kluck ,  Irem-Nur Altuntas ,  Enikö BaligacsHessen 2

23,667Kim Schönborn ,  Joana Schönborn ,  Lisa-Marie EichbergRhein-Hessen

23,567Andrea Schauder ,  Marie Joraschkewitz ,  Kathleen PätzoldSachsen - Anhalt

23,500Monique Düring ,  Katrin Dragoschy ,  Nadine HentschelSachsen 1

23,067Christina Meyer ,  Anna Lena Wokon ,  Jule OchtendungBayern 2

23,017Olga Schneider ,  Lena Tettenborn ,  Tina HubertHessen 2

22,767Theresa Schmidt ,  Theresa Böhm ,  Anne Sophie AlbertowskiSachsen 2

22,167Christina Pany ,  Barbara Happl ,  Cornelia MüllerNdr-Österreich

22,167Raphaela Bacher ,  Anna Gasser ,  Michaela KuryÖsterreich

21,933Anna Müller ,  Olga Scheler ,  Paulina MertlBayern 2

21,533Julia Wisniewski ,  Alina Trefz ,  Lisa HofmannThüringen

21,100Karen Pfeiffer ,  Anja Göder ,  Sarah HeilRhein-Hessen

20,800Tanja Huber ,  Klara Rabl ,  Lillian KaufmannÖsterreich 3

Dienstag, 10. Mai 2005 SEITE 1 VON 1

Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2



10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Judgespannels

Panel1 W2,M4,MX

CJP Yarisa Rivera
CJ Kerstin Hoffmann

Martina Pfeil

Orlin Kiselitschki

Maria Geringer

Silvia Breitlow

Doris Meier

Carola Hofmann

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch David Quilles

3 Technik

5 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik
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10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Judgespannels

Panel2  W3, M2

CJP Frank Böhm
CJ Hanna Bauer

Dieter Rachinger

Ibis Maldonado

Erika Müllmann

Anita Bartoschik

Doris Hromadka

Gabi Wagner

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch David Quilles

3 Technik

5 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik
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B - Final 
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

W2

Place

23,367Daniela Hasselberger ,  Tanja ScherzÖsterreich9

23,333Anne Mösche ,  Johanna EichlerBerlin10

23,033Marie Joraschkewitz ,  Kathleen PätzoldSachsen - Anhalt11

22,666Petra Haubenberger ,  Verena KlinbeckÖsterreich12

22,634Maria Bley ,  Paulina RuhSachsen13

22,567Julia Pandel ,  Sarah StaibBayern14

22,450Cathleen Weber ,  Anika RitterThüringen15

21,900Monika Söllner ,  Magdalena GasserNdr-Österreich16
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B - Final
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

W3

Place

23,433Monique Düring ,  Katrin Dragoschy ,  Nadine HentschelSachsen9

22,900Andrea Schauder ,  Marie Joraschkewitz ,  Kathleen PätzoldSachsen - Anhalt10

22,767Theresa Schmidt ,  Theresa Böhm ,  Anne Sophie AlbertowskiSachsen11

22,616Christina Meyer ,  Anna Lena Wokon ,  Jule OchtendungBayern12

22,317Laura Kluck ,  Irem-Nur Altuntas ,  Enikö BaligacsHessen13

22,300Ishyra Gracia ,  Migsabet Camara ,  Keischa QuillesPuerto Rico14

21,850Kim Schönborn ,  Joana Schönborn ,  Lisa-Marie EichbergRhein-Hessen15

21,600Karen Pfeiffer ,  Anja Göder ,  Sarah HeilRhein-Hessen16

21,283Anna Müller ,  Olga Scheler ,  Paulina MertlBayern17

21,050Karoline Löffler ,  Bianca Zuba ,  Ricarda HiermannÖsterreich18

20,500Olga Schneider ,  Lena Tettenborn ,  Tina HubertHessen19

20,267Christina Pany ,  Barbara Happl ,  Cornelia MüllerNdr-Österreich20

19,134Tanja Huber ,  Klara Rabl ,  Lillian KaufmannÖsterreich21

17,816Raphaela Bacher ,  Anna Gasser ,  Michaela KuryÖsterreich22
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Baunatal / Germany
07.05.2005Date:10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

2 Ndr-Österreich W2 Monika Söllner /  Magdalena Gasser /   / 21,900

3 Österreich W3 Tanja Huber /  Klara Rabl /  Lillian Kaufmann / 19,134

4 Bayern W2 Julia Pandel /  Sarah Staib /   / 22,567

5 Rhein-Hessen W3 Karen Pfeiffer /  Anja Göder /  Sarah Heil / 21,600

6 Bayern W3 Anna Müller /  Olga Scheler /  Paulina Mertl / 21,283

8 Österreich W3 Raphaela Bacher /  Anna Gasser /  Michaela Kury / 17,816

10 Ndr-Österreich W3 Christina Pany /  Barbara Happl /  Cornelia Müller / 20,267

11 Hessen W3 Olga Schneider /  Lena Tettenborn /  Tina Hubert / 20,500

12 Sachsen W2 Maria Bley /  Paulina Ruh /   / 22,634

13 Bayern W3 Christina Meyer /  Anna Lena Wokon /  Jule Ochtendung / 22,616

14 Thüringen W2 Cathleen Weber /  Anika Ritter /   / 22,450

15 Sachsen W3 Monique Düring /  Katrin Dragoschy /  Nadine Hentschel / 23,433

16 Sachsen - Anhalt W3 Andrea Schauder /  Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold / 22,900

17 Österreich W2 Petra Haubenberger /  Verena Klinbeck /   / 22,666

19 Berlin W2 Anne Mösche /  Johanna Eichler /   / 23,333

20 Rhein-Hessen W3 Kim Schönborn /  Joana Schönborn /  Lisa-Marie Eichberg / 21,850

21 Hessen W3 Laura Kluck /  Irem-Nur Altuntas /  Enikö Baligacs / 22,317

22 Sachsen - Anhalt W2 Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold /   / 23,033

23 Sachsen W3 Theresa Schmidt /  Theresa Böhm /  Anne Sophie Albertowski / 22,767

24 Österreich W2 Daniela Hasselberger /  Tanja Scherz /   / 23,367

25 Österreich W3 Karoline Löffler /  Bianca Zuba /  Ricarda Hiermann / 21,050

26 Puerto Rico W3 Ishyra Gracia /  Migsabet Camara /  Keischa Quilles / 22,300
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B - Final
07.05.2005

Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

2 Ndr-Österreich W2 Monika Söllner Value: 87 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,30 B2: 6,40 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,400

C1: 5,50 C2: 5,80 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 5,500
21,900

Magdalena Gasser
B4:

C4:

3 Österreich W3 Tanja Huber Value: 58 A - Score: 8,500

B1: 5,80 B2: 6,00 B3: 5,50 B - Score: 5,767

C1: 4,70 C2: 5,00 C3: 4,90 C - Score: 4,867
19,134

Klara Rabl
Lillian Kaufmann B4:

C4:

4 Bayern W2 Julia Pandel Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,30 B2: 6,80 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 5,40 C2: 5,40 C3: 5,60 C - Score: 5,467
22,567

Sarah Staib
B4:

C4:

5 Rhein-Hessen W3 Karen Pfeiffer Value: 76 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 7,00 B2: 6,70 B3: 6,50 B - Score: 6,733

C1: 5,20 C2: 5,30 C3: 5,30 C - Score: 5,267
21,600

Anja Göder
Sarah Heil B4:

C4:

6 Bayern W3 Anna Müller Value: 66 A - Score: 9,050

B1: 7,00 B2: 6,50 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,833

C1: 5,80 C2: 5,20 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 5,400
21,283

Olga Scheler
Paulina Mertl B4:

C4:

8 Österreich W3 Raphaela Bacher Value: 71 A - Score: 7,850

B1: 5,00 B2: 5,40 B3: 5,30 B - Score: 5,233

C1: 4,50 C2: 4,80 C3: 4,90 C - Score: 4,733
17,816

Anna Gasser
Michaela Kury B4:

C4:

10 Ndr-Österreich W3 Christina Pany Value: 65 A - Score: 7,700

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,90 B - Score: 6,967

C1: 5,50 C2: 5,80 C3: 5,50 C - Score: 5,600
20,267

Barbara Happl
Cornelia Müller B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

11 Hessen W3 Olga Schneider Value: 69 A - Score: 7,500

B1: 7,20 B2: 6,80 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 6,30 C2: 6,10 C3: 5,30 C - Score: 5,900
20,500

Lena Tettenborn
Tina Hubert B4:

C4:

12 Sachsen W2 Maria Bley Value: 78 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,60 B2: 8,10 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,767

C1: 5,40 C2: 4,70 C3: 5,40 C - Score: 5,167
22,634

Paulina Ruh
B4:

C4:

13 Bayern W3 Christina Meyer Value: 78 A - Score: 9,450

B1: 7,40 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,233

C1: 6,50 C2: 5,50 C3: 5,80 C - Score: 5,933
22,616

Anna Lena Wokon
Jule Ochtendung B4:

C4:

14 Thüringen W2 Cathleen Weber Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,633

C1: 4,50 C2: 4,90 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 4,867
22,450

Anika Ritter
B4:

C4:

15 Sachsen W3 Monique Düring Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,10 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,133

C1: 6,20 C2: 6,40 C3: 6,30 C - Score: 6,300
23,433

Katrin Dragoschy
Nadine Hentschel B4:

C4:

16 Sachsen - Anhalt W3 Andrea Schauder Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,90 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,967

C1: 5,50 C2: 6,00 C3: 6,30 C - Score: 5,933
22,900

Marie Joraschkewitz
Kathleen Pätzold B4:

C4:

17 Österreich W2 Petra Haubenberger Value: 81 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 7,233

C1: 5,00 C2: 5,90 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 5,633
22,666

Verena Klinbeck
B4:

C4:

19 Berlin W2 Anne Mösche Value: 72 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,10 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,033

C1: 5,40 C2: 5,10 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 5,500
23,333

Johanna Eichler
B4:

C4:

20 Rhein-Hessen W3 Kim Schönborn Value: 75 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,167

C1: 5,20 C2: 5,10 C3: 5,10 C - Score: 5,133
21,850

Joana Schönborn
Lisa-Marie Eichberg B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

21 Hessen W3 Laura Kluck Value: 63 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,400

C1: 5,50 C2: 5,40 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 5,367
22,317

Irem-Nur Altuntas
Enikö Baligacs B4:

C4:

22 Sachsen - Anhalt W2 Marie Joraschkewitz Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,50 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 7,733

C1: 5,80 C2: 4,80 C3: 5,30 C - Score: 5,300
23,033

Kathleen Pätzold
B4:

C4:

23 Sachsen W3 Theresa Schmidt Value: 76 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,267

C1: 6,00 C2: 5,40 C3: 5,40 C - Score: 5,600
22,767

Theresa Böhm
Anne Sophie Albertowski B4:

C4:

24 Österreich W2 Daniela Hasselberger Value: 80 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,700

C1: 5,60 C2: 5,70 C3: 6,60 C - Score: 5,967
23,367

Tanja Scherz
B4:

C4:

25 Österreich W3 Karoline Löffler Value: 74 A - Score: 7,950

B1: 6,50 B2: 7,00 B3: 6,70 B - Score: 6,733

C1: 6,20 C2: 6,90 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,367
21,050

Bianca Zuba
Ricarda Hiermann B4:

C4:

26 Puerto Rico W3 Ishyra Gracia Value: 81 A - Score: 9,100

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,300

C1: 5,90 C2: 6,00 C3: 5,80 C - Score: 5,900
22,300

Migsabet Camara
Keischa Quilles B4:

C4:
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10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Judgespannels

Panel1 W2,M4,MX

CJP Yarisa Rivera
CJ Kerstin Hoffmann

Martina Pfeil

Orlin Kiselitschki

Maria Geringer

Silvia Breitlow

Doris Meier

Carola Hofmann

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch David Quilles

3 Technik

5 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik
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10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Judgespannels

Panel2  W3, M2

CJP Frank Böhm
CJ Hanna Bauer

Dieter Rachinger

Ibis Maldonado

Erika Müllmann

Anita Bartoschik

Doris Hromadka

Gabi Wagner

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch David Quilles

3 Technik

5 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik
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A - Final
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Nation / LV WertungName, Vorname

M2

Place

23,783Peter Moede ,  Stefan FriedrichBerlin1

22,300Michael Pfeil ,  Sebastian PfeilSachsen2

22,100Evgeny Quilles ,  Joshua VelezPuerto Rico3

21,633Carsten Dünisch ,  Markus BöhmThüringen4

19,950Manuel Pigl ,  Fabian SteinerNdr-Österreich5
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A - Final
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Nation / LV WertungName, Vorname

M4

Place

21,000Andrei Zateikin ,  Eugen Heinz ,  Sergej Heinz ,  Nikolaus KapiturinBayern1
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A - Final
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

MX

Place

23,683Sven Minin ,  Anne BindszurSachsen1

23,166Gregor Kilnbeck ,  Nadine NestingerNdr-Österreich2

23,000Andrei Zazeikin ,  Stefanie SchmidtBayern3

22,533David Nilles ,  Lena PfütznerRhein-Hessen4

22,100Daniel Mann ,  Elisabeth RoßnerSachsen - Anhalt5
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A - Final
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

W2

Place

25,317Debora Bleichner ,  Franziska KohlHessen1

24,834Alexandra Acevedo ,  Veronica TriadoPuerto Rico2

24,633Frederike Kleinebenne ,  Marisa PapyHessen3

24,533Christina Urban ,  Nadine PietschmannSachsen4

24,467Judy Wendling ,  Nina SchwöbelHessen5

24,200Ishyra Gracia ,  Migsabet CamaraPuerto Rico6

24,066Nina Welzbacher ,  Julia FuchsHessen7

23,950Lisa-Maria Jacob ,  Jacquelin JaschekSachsen 28
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A - Final
10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005 Baunatal / Germany 07.05.2005

Verein WertungName, Vorname

W3

Place

24,833Grisel Carmenaty ,  Sheerimar Gracia ,  Janna GalindezPuerto Rico1

24,767Catherine Watts ,  Jamie Mc Turk ,  Reine BothaSüd Afrika2

24,434Franziska Kuhn ,  Marie-Luise Mandrella ,  Sophie BraunSachsen3

24,400Anette Stübinger ,  Madlen Schefer ,  Anna FischerBayern4

24,233Alexandra Acevedo ,  Veronica Triado ,  Veronica PerazaPuerto Rico5

24,167Maria Reidel ,  Olga Reidel ,  Stefanie BartulejBayern6

23,800Hanna Geis ,  Sandy Schütz ,  Sarah BrückHessen7

23,617Stefanie Schmidt ,  Alice Krämer ,  Christina PfeilSachsen8
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Baunatal / Germany
07.05.2005Date:10. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2005

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

1 Bayern M4 Andrei Zateikin /  Eugen Heinz /  Sergej Heinz /  Nikolaus Kapiturin 21,000

2 Berlin M2 Peter Moede /  Stefan Friedrich /   / 23,783

3 Sachsen - Anhalt MX Daniel Mann /  Elisabeth Roßner /   / 22,100

4 Ndr-Österreich M2 Manuel Pigl /  Fabian Steiner /   / 19,950

5 Rhein-Hessen MX David Nilles /  Lena Pfützner /   / 22,533

6 Thüringen M2 Carsten Dünisch /  Markus Böhm /   / 21,633

7 Ndr-Österreich MX Gregor Kilnbeck /  Nadine Nestinger /   / 23,166

8 Puerto Rico M2 Evgeny Quilles /  Joshua Velez /   / 22,100

9 Bayern MX Andrei Zazeikin /  Stefanie Schmidt /   / 23,000

10 Sachsen M2 Michael Pfeil /  Sebastian Pfeil /   / 22,300

11 Sachsen MX Sven Minin /  Anne Bindszur /   / 23,683

12 Bayern W3 Maria Reidel /  Olga Reidel /  Stefanie Bartulej / 24,167

13 Sachsen W2 Christina Urban /  Nadine Pietschmann /   / 24,533

14 Puerto Rico W3 Alexandra Acevedo /  Veronica Triado /  Veronica Peraza / 24,233

15 Hessen W2 Judy Wendling /  Nina Schwöbel /   / 24,467

16 Hessen W3 Hanna Geis /  Sandy Schütz /  Sarah Brück / 23,800

17 Puerto Rico W2 Ishyra Gracia /  Migsabet Camara /   / 24,200

18 Sachsen W3 Franziska Kuhn /  Marie-Luise Mandrella /  Sophie Braun / 24,434

19 Puerto Rico W2 Alexandra Acevedo /  Veronica Triado /   / 24,834

20 Süd Afrika W3 Catherine Watts /  Jamie Mc Turk /  Reine Botha / 24,767

21 Hessen W2 Frederike Kleinebenne /  Marisa Papy /   / 24,633

22 Bayern W3 Anette Stübinger /  Madlen Schefer /  Anna Fischer / 24,400

23 Sachsen 2 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob /  Jacquelin Jaschek /   / 23,950

24 Puerto Rico W3 Grisel Carmenaty /  Sheerimar Gracia /  Janna Galindez / 24,833

25 Hessen W2 Nina Welzbacher /  Julia Fuchs /   / 24,066

26 Sachsen W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Alice Krämer /  Christina Pfeil / 23,617

27 Hessen W2 Debora Bleichner /  Franziska Kohl /   / 25,317
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A - Final
07.05.2005

Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

1 Bayern M4 Andrei Zateikin Value: 90 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,50 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,833

C1: 4,40 C2: 3,70 C3: 4,40 C - Score: 4,167
21,000

Eugen Heinz
Sergej Heinz
Nikolaus Kapiturin

B4:

C4:

2 Berlin M2 Peter Moede Value: 74 A - Score: 9,250

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 7,833

C1: 6,30 C2: 6,80 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 6,700
23,783

Stefan Friedrich
B4:

C4:

3 Sachsen - Anhalt MX Daniel Mann Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,200

C1: 5,00 C2: 4,50 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 4,900
22,100

Elisabeth Roßner
B4:

C4:

4 Ndr-Österreich M2 Manuel Pigl Value: 63 A - Score: 9,550

B1: 6,00 B2: 5,80 B3: 5,60 B - Score: 5,800

C1: 4,30 C2: 4,50 C3: 5,00 C - Score: 4,600
19,950

Fabian Steiner
B4:

C4:

5 Rhein-Hessen MX David Nilles Value: 80 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 7,600

C1: 5,50 C2: 4,80 C3: 5,40 C - Score: 5,233
22,533

Lena Pfützner
B4:

C4:

6 Thüringen M2 Carsten Dünisch Value: 90 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 7,40 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,200

C1: 4,60 C2: 5,00 C3: 5,50 C - Score: 5,033
21,633

Markus Böhm
B4:

C4:

7 Ndr-Österreich MX Gregor Kilnbeck Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,60 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 7,833

C1: 5,20 C2: 5,30 C3: 5,50 C - Score: 5,333
23,166

Nadine Nestinger
B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

8 Puerto Rico M2 Evgeny Quilles Value: 80 A - Score: 8,900

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,867

C1: 5,40 C2: 5,00 C3: 5,60 C - Score: 5,333
22,100

Joshua Velez
B4:

C4:

9 Bayern MX Andrei Zazeikin Value: 90 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 7,90 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 5,20 C2: 5,90 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 5,700
23,000

Stefanie Schmidt
B4:

C4:

10 Sachsen M2 Michael Pfeil Value: 77 A - Score: 9,300

B1: 7,50 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,767

C1: 5,10 C2: 5,20 C3: 5,40 C - Score: 5,233
22,300

Sebastian Pfeil
B4:

C4:

11 Sachsen MX Sven Minin Value: 74 A - Score: 9,350

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,30 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,300

C1: 6,00 C2: 5,70 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,033
23,683

Anne Bindszur
B4:

C4:

12 Bayern W3 Maria Reidel Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,60 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,400

C1: 5,40 C2: 5,60 C3: 6,30 C - Score: 5,767
24,167

Olga Reidel
Stefanie Bartulej B4:

C4:

13 Sachsen W2 Christina Urban Value: 80 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,60 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,600

C1: 6,70 C2: 6,00 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,233
24,533

Nadine Pietschmann
B4:

C4:

14 Puerto Rico W3 Alexandra Acevedo Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,30 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 6,30 C2: 6,40 C3: 5,70 C - Score: 6,133
24,233

Veronica Triado
Veronica Peraza B4:

C4:

15 Hessen W2 Judy Wendling Value: 80 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,70 B3: 8,60 B - Score: 8,500

C1: 6,50 C2: 6,20 C3: 6,10 C - Score: 6,267
24,467

Nina Schwöbel
B4:

C4:

16 Hessen W3 Hanna Geis Value: 83 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,10 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 8,067

C1: 6,60 C2: 6,40 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,333
23,800

Sandy Schütz
Sarah Brück B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

17 Puerto Rico W2 Ishyra Gracia Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 6,00 C2: 6,60 C3: 5,70 C - Score: 6,100
24,200

Migsabet Camara
B4:

C4:

18 Sachsen W3 Franziska Kuhn Value: 80 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,50 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 8,167

C1: 7,00 C2: 6,30 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,567
24,434

Marie-Luise Mandrella
Sophie Braun B4:

C4:

19 Puerto Rico W2 Alexandra Acevedo Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,50 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,467

C1: 6,30 C2: 6,40 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,367
24,834

Veronica Triado
B4:

C4:

20 Süd Afrika W3 Catherine Watts Value: 76 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,300

C1: 7,10 C2: 6,90 C3: 6,60 C - Score: 6,867
24,767

Jamie Mc Turk
Reine Botha B4:

C4:

21 Hessen W2 Frederike Kleinebenne Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,50 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,400

C1: 6,20 C2: 6,00 C3: 6,50 C - Score: 6,233
24,633

Marisa Papy
B4:

C4:

22 Bayern W3 Anette Stübinger Value: 82 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,40 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 8,233

C1: 5,90 C2: 6,60 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 6,467
24,400

Madlen Schefer
Anna Fischer B4:

C4:

23 Sachsen 2 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob Value: 74 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,367

C1: 5,80 C2: 6,10 C3: 5,30 C - Score: 5,733
23,950

Jacquelin Jaschek
B4:

C4:

24 Puerto Rico W3 Grisel Carmenaty Value: 84 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,70 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,433

C1: 7,00 C2: 6,90 C3: 6,20 C - Score: 6,700
24,833

Sheerimar Gracia
Janna Galindez B4:

C4:

25 Hessen W2 Nina Welzbacher Value: 76 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 7,90 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 8,033

C1: 5,80 C2: 6,30 C3: 6,30 C - Score: 6,133
24,066

Julia Fuchs
B4:

C4:
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

26 Sachsen W3 Stefanie Schmidt Value: 79 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,30 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 8,067

C1: 6,20 C2: 5,60 C3: 5,90 C - Score: 5,900
23,617

Alice Krämer
Christina Pfeil B4:

C4:

27 Hessen W2 Debora Bleichner Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 8,30 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,500

C1: 7,20 C2: 6,70 C3: 6,70 C - Score: 6,867
25,317

Franziska Kohl
B4:

C4:
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